-
SECLUS I ON ®  G 2  S E R I E S
CORDED & HARDWIRED
M O D E R N.
. ENIUNEG
BR I LL IANT.
PERSONALIZED SOLUT IONS
FOR EVERY WORKSPACE

SECLUSION® G2 | POWER & DATA
SECLUSION® G2 | POWER, USB & DATA
Ordering information on following page...
SECLUSION® G2 | MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
SECLUSION® G2 | HIDE IT KITS
SMALL LARGE
BRACKET CLAMP FEET GROMMET
P R O DUC T  D I M EN S I O N S
Seclusion G2 Models - See Compatibility
Chart on Page 12 for Details
O RD E R I N G  I N FO RM AT I O N
S T E P  1 :  S E L E C T  YO U R  P OWER
S T E P  2 :  C HOOS E  Y OU R  F I N I S H  ( . C C )  &  C O RD  T Y P E / L E NG TH  ( . L L )
CORDED  &  HARDW IRED  CONF IGURAT IONS
SILVER BLACK (TEXTURED) BLACK (SMOOTH)WHITE
Mounting accessories & Hide It Kit on following page...
EXAMPLE:
 2 POWER/2 USB-C:  305308.01.CC.LL
 SILVER FINISH:  305308.01.27.LL
 72” CORDED:  305308.01.CC.06
FINISHED PART NUMBER: 305308.01.27.06
SILVER .27
REPLACE .CC WITH:
BLACK (Textured) .04
.VW
.40BLACK (Smooth)
Standard Finishes
WHITE
72” (Standard) .06
REPLACE .LL WITH:
108” (At Cost)
144” (At Cost)
.09
.12
Length
CORDED
Power
Receptacles
USB-A
Port
USB-C
Port
Telecom
Plate
Knockout
2 - 2 - 305308.01.CC.LL
2 1 1 - 305308.02.CC.LL
4 - 2 - 305309.01.CC.LL
4 1 1 - 305309.02.CC.LL
4 - 4 - 305309.03.CC.LL
4 2 2 - 305309.04.CC.LL
6 - 2 - 305310.01.CC.LL
6 1 1 - 305310.02.CC.LL
6 - 4 - 305310.03.CC.LL
6 2 2 - 305310.04.CC.LL
6 - 6 - 305310.05.CC.LL
6 3 3 - 305310.06.CC.LL
6 - 4 - 305313.03.CC.LL
2 - 2 1 305311.01.CC.LL
2 1 1 1 305311.02.CC.LL
4 - 2 1 305312.01.CC.LL
4 1 1 1 305312.02.CC.LL
4 - 4 1 305312.03.CC.LL
4 2 2 1 305312.04.CC.LL
6 - 2 1 305313.01.CC.LL
6 1 1 1 305313.02.CC.LL
6 2 2 1 305313.04.CC.LL
6 - 6 1 305313.05.CC.LL
6 3 3 1 305313.06.CC.LL
Part Number
HARDWIRED
2 - 2 - 200225.01.CC.LL
2 1 1 - 200225.02.CC.LL